Pos. Cat. Nombre

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

85 ANTONIO JESUS

16 LAURA MERCEDES

15 PATRICIA

16 MARI CARMEN
6 GLORIA

52 ALEJANDRO

10 JUAN LUIS

17 MARIA JOSE

18 ARANTXA

86 JUAN ANDRS

87 FRANCISCO LUIS

17 ISABEL

11 MATIAS

18 CRISTINA

88 ANTONIO

19 VERONICA

19 CARMEN

20 VANESA

20 GLORIA

21 ANTONIA

89 JORGE MIGUEL

22 GONZALO

90 VICTOR

22 ROCIO

53 JUAN MANUEL
6 MARIA

23 YOLANDA
7 EVA MARA

47 AGUSTIN
8 ROSARIO

12 FRANCISCO JAVIER

48 LUIS

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

VIl Running Night LOSTORUOS

Apellidos

GONZLEZ GIL
SNCHEZ CARRASCO
MORENO PIERO
FERRER MUOZ
VZQUEZ GUERRERO

VENTISCA BALLESTEROS

PARODI AGUIRRE
BLANCO RODRIGUEZ
MORENO PIERO
MEJAS RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ NAVARRO

CASTEIN MARISCAL DE GANTE

GAUTIER ROMAN
HENRIQUEZ GMEZ
TAJUELO RODRIGUEZ
CRISOL GALLARDO
HOLGADO SNCHEZ
SANZ

DE LA TORRE PUENTE
TOCINO DAZ

GARCIA TELLEZ
NUEZ MARIN

NUEZ VEGA

RUIZ AGUERA
TALAVERA SANCHEZ
ROMAN CALERO
SANZ OLMO

CASTAO GARCA
CABRERA PAZOS
GUILLEN JAEN
MARTN DAZ

SALAN PADILLO

Categoria

M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-20 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

65 LA MOLINERA
288
112
41 VIDA SANA'Y FELIZ
342 INDEPENDIENTE
345 ME TOO
120 C.D. GADEIRAS SPORT
15
111
103
139
25
242 OBJETIVO MARATON
373 VIDA SANA Y FELIZ
188
393 METOO DEPORTE
252 ME TOO DEPORTE PARA TODOS
178 C.D. ASODENA
33 SANO PUERTO REAL
296
55
399 METOO DEPORTES
391 METOO DEPORTES
286
189
284 ME TOO DEPORTES
179 ASODENA
221 ME TOO DEPORTES
16
68 ME TOO DEPORTES
263 ME TOO DEPORTES
169

Tiempo
00:53:32:362
00:53:33:282
00:53:38:442
00:54:14:162
00:54:14:322
00:54:42:792
00:54:47:112
00:54:50:642
00:54:51:012
00:54:53:302
00:54:53:532
00:55:23:082
00:56:27:502
00:56:44:082
00:56:49:992
00:57:02:952
00:57:03:532
00:57:04:882
00:57:07:802
00:57:09:372
00:57:13:652
00:57:33:272
00:57:33:342
00:57:43:682
00:57:58:242
00:58:11:022
00:58:19:822
00:58:22:342
00:58:43:042
00:58:44:192
00:58:44:362
00:59:03:932



Pos. Cat. Nombre

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

91 ANTONIO
49 MANUEL
7 ANA
23 JOSE
8 SANDRA
24 IRENE
24 MIGUEL
13 JOSE ANTONIO
1 MARIA DEL CARMEN
92 PEDRO
93 JOSE RAMON
25 JOSANTONIO
21 ESTEFANIA
26 JOSE IGNACIO
9 ROSA
22 SANDRA
25 CARMEN
94 JOSE FRANCISCO
23 LORENA
50 TOMAS PABLO
51 JUAN LUIS
24 FANI
9 CLAUDIA
10 ROCIO
11 MARIA TERESA
2 MARI CARMEN
26 MARIA DOLORES

Apellidos

MORA CAMACHO
ROSA PRADO
SNCHEZ TRONCOSO
JMENEZ MUOZ
RODRGUEZ PERALTA
PERAL CORNEJO
MOLINA AGUILERA
ARMIDA TERNERO
TORRES QUIOY
MONS SNCHEZ
CORTES BARREIRO
MUOZ NARANJO
ABAD RODRIGUEZ
VARGAS

CALERO ROMERO
ORTEGA BAZN
LORENTE SNCHEZ
GONZLEZ HERRERA
GIL BELLIDO
SAMPALO TORRES
GARCA ALONSO
RODRGUEZ FERNNDEZ
GAZTELU DAZ
DIAZ ORTEGA
MAEZTU

SANCHEZ-ROMERO BEJARANO

PEA GUARDIA

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.L. www.sesca.es

Categoria

M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-20 FEMENINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-20 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-60 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-20 FEMENINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-60 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

107 ME TOO DEPORTES
285 ME TOO DEPORTES
292 ME TOO DEPORTES

77 ME TOO DEPORTES PARA TODOS
155 EST ER DA PA?? CORR

122 VIDA SANA Y FELIZ
395
366 CD OLIMPO CDIZ
297 C.A.CARMONA PEZ
105
133 CORO CALLEJERO
114
1

195

17 ME TOO DEPORTES
271 ME TOO DEPORTES
259 ME TOO DEPORTES

66
243 ME TOO DEPORTES
170 ME TOO DEPORTES

50 ANIMALS RUNNING - ACTIVA CLUB

148

57 FIDIAS

36 FIDIAS
397 METOO DEPORTE
293 ME TOO DEPORTES
275 METOO

Tiempo
00:59:15:252
00:59:15:402
01:00:04:252
01:00:04:412
01:01:03:972
01:01:13:682
01:01:22:692
01:02:08:862
01:02:08:922
01:03:44:232
01:04:16:422
01:04:19:712
01:05:36:862
01:05:38:052
01:07:10:042
01:07:23:982
01:08:48:072
01:08:48:722
01:10:04:612
01:10:05:452
01:10:36:492
01:14:39:242
01:14:49:272
01:14:53:852
01:24:43:752
01:38:07:382
01:38:08:762



